

Published on *Umatilla FL* (https://www.umatillafl.org)

Home > Agenda April 21, 2020 Video Conference City Council meeting using Zoom

Agenda April 21, 2020 Video Conference City Council meeting using Zoom

Date:

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 - 6:00pm

April 21, 2020 Umatilla City Council Virtual Meeting

Agenda April 21, 2020 Umatilla City Council Video Conference Meeting

This meeting will be hosted via teleconference using Zoom. The public may participate in this meeting by accessing the Zoom livestream. Zoom may be downloaded to your electronic device free of charge at https://zoom.us You may also access the meeting using a telephone by dialing 1-929-205-6099. The Meeting ID 955 7357 0351 and the password 32784 would be used for either method of joining the meeting.

Questions or comments that will be read into the record may be submitted prior to or during the meeting via email to the meeting host Regina Frazier at rfrazier@umatillafl.org

The meeting host will allow access to the livestream of this meeting on April 21, 2020 beginning at 5:45 p.m. at Zoom Meeting ID 955 7357 0351 and password 32784.

Moment of silence in lieu of Pledge and Prayer

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

AGENDA REVIEW

CONSENT AGENDA

- 1 Minutes, City Council meeting March 3, 2020
- 2 Resolution 2020-06 Lake County Water Authority Grant, Trowell Avenue
- 3 Resolution 2020-07 Lake County Water Authority Grant, Umatilla Boulevard

PUBLIC HEARINGS/ORDINANCES/RESOLUTIONS

Agenda April 21, 2020 Umatilla City Council Video Conference Meeting

4 Airport

a Resolution 2020-04 FDOT Public Transportation Grant Agreement 441270-2-94-01 Property Acquisition

b GAI Task Order #11

NEW BUSINESS

5 Airport Lease Agreement

6 City Pool - Proposal for Preparation of Request for Proposals

GENERAL DISCUSSION

REPORTS

City Attorney - Owens Lane Report

Mayor

Council Members

Staff

Individuals with disabilities needing assistance to participate in any of these proceedings should contact the City Clerk at least two (2) working days in advance of the meeting date and time at (352)669-3125.

F.S. 286.0105If a person decides to appeal any decision or recommendation made by Council with respect to any matter considered at this meeting, he will need record of the proceedings, and that for such purposes, he may need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made, which record includes the testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is to be based.

Any invocation that may be offered before the official start of the Council meeting is and shall be the voluntary offering of a private citizen to and for the benefit of the Council pursuant to Resolution 2014-43. The views and beliefs expressed by the invocation speaker have not been previously reviewed or approved by the Council and do not necessarily represent their individual religious beliefs, nor are the views or beliefs expressed intended to suggest allegiance to or preference for any particular religion, denomination, faith, creed, or belief by the Council or the City. No person in attendance at this meeting is or shall be required to participate in any invocation and such decision whether or not to participate will have no impact on his or her right to actively participate in the public meeting.

The City of Umatilla is an equal opportunity provider and employer.

Source URL: https://www.umatillafl.org/city-council/agenda/agenda-april-21-2020-video-conference-city-council-meeting-using-zoom